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SRS students passed
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104 B.E - CSE 49 49
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Pass percentage of final year students of all the Departments: 130/130 = 100%
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

élnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

rBranch Code /Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

Fees for

No. of (PC,CGS & Degree Total Fee in
.. tauwdfeStdest . . o i Seliscts: -~ Cotifaty) . TessinWBLeS ¢ .
_.4_2_21_2—0104001 AAMEENA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104002 AGALYA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104003 AJITHKUMAR P 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104004 AKASH A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104005 ANBARASAN S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104006 ANGELMARINA M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
4221 2_0104007 ANITHA M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104008 AVEENASH S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104009 CHANDHIYA S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104010 CHANDRU V 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104011 DINESHBALAJI M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104012 HARIPRIYA A 8. 0.00_ 71 200.00 1200.00
422120104013 HEMA V . 8 0.06 12'00700 1200.00
422120104014 JASMINE MEDONA A 8 0.06 12090.00 1200.00
422120104015 JAYASRIV 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104016 KARTHICK K 8 0.00 1200.C90 1200.00
422120104019 KEERTHIKA S 8 0.00 - 1200.00 1200.00
422120104020 LEELAVATHIP 8 0.00 12G0.00 1200.09
422120104021 LOGESHWARAN D 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104022 MARIYAASHA J 8 0.0__0 1200.00 1200.G60
422120104023 NATARAJAN P 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104924 NITHIN SHIYAM K 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104025 PADMAVATHY T 8 0.00 1200.00° 1200.00
422120104026 : 'PONKISHORE T 8 0.00 1200.(_)0 1200.00
422120104027 PRA_V_EENKUMAR v 8 0.00 : 1200.00 1200.00
4221201 04028 : SNARA&;JANI L 8 8:.00::---- 1206.00 1200.00
422120104029 SlVARANJlNl R-—— . 8 0.00 - ——-1200.00 1200.00
422120104030 SUBASHIN! M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104031 sSuU BASRI G 8 0.0C ‘ 1200.00 1200.60
422120104032 SUBASRIJ S 8 0.00 1200.60 1200.00
422120104034 THINAGARAN P -8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
; 4'22120104035 : UDHAYAMOORTHY R 8 0.00 4200.09 1200.00
4221201040356 VELMUR‘U‘G‘AN D 8 0.00 1200.60 1200.00
422120104037 ' VISHNU PRIYAP 8 0.60 4200.00 1200.00
422119104001 ANDRO JERRY J 13 0.00 1550.00 1950.00
422119104002 BAKKIYALAKSHMI K 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422119104003 BATRICSON L 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.60




nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422119104005
422119104006
422119104007
422119104008
422119104009
422119104011
422119104012
422119104013
422119104015
422119104017

- 422119104018
422119104018

422119104020

© 422119104021
422119104022

. 4221191 04623

422119104024

422119104025
422119104026
422119104028
422119104029
422119104030
422119104031
422118104001
422118104002
422118104003
422115194004
t422i18i04005:

-422118104006 .
KAMATCHIR

422118104007

422118104008
" 422118104009

422118104010
422118104011
422118104012

- 422118104014

422118104015
4221181040186
422118104018
422118104019

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAL - 600 625

GFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

DHIVAGAR B
ESWARAMOORTHY P
GILBART N
GURUMOORTHY S
KARTHIKA E
KOWSALYA R
KRISHNAVENI R
LOGANATHAN S
MANOJKUMAR M
PRINCY DIANA A

.PRIYA ANTONY A
PURUSHOTHAMAN R

RAJESH K
SALETH REENA M
SAMSHATH BEGAM D
SANTHOSH R
SATHIYA G

- SIRANJEEVI K

SRIRAM S
SYEDTHAMEEM S
TAMILOLI K
VASANTH P A
YOKESH P A

ANNAI THERASAMMAL A -

ARCHANA A
BACKIYA PRIYA A

 CHANDRU S
- EZAKIA SELVAM A

JAYAVEENA M.

KARTHICK K

" KAVIYARASU $
_ LABILAN M
- PAVITHRA B
 PAVITHRA M

RAMYA D

"RANJITHKUMAR R
- SANDHIYA R

SENTHAMIZHSELVI P
SHANGESH E
SUBASRIN

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

47

13

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0C
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

£ 0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1850.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
2190.00
2100.00
2100.00

-2100.00

2100.00
21do.o'o
2100.00
2100.00
2250.@0
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00

2100.00

2100.06
2100.00
2109.00
2700.00
2100.00

1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00

1950.00
195€.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
2100.0¢
2100.00
21,00.(?)0
21()_0@0
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2250.00
2100.¢0
21 00.00
2100.00
12100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2700.00

422118104020
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422118104021 SURIYA PRAKASH S 13 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
| 422118104023 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 13 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422118104024 VIMALA ROSHINIR 13 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422118104301 RAVINDIRAN G 13 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422118104302 SIVAPRAGASAM B 13 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422117104001 ABINAYA K 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104002 ABIRAMI A 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104003 AJITH KUMAR S 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104004 AJITH REVILDO M 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104005 ANUSHIYA L 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104006  ARUNA M 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104007 ARUN PANDIYAN S 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104008 ASHWINIR 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104009  ASWINIK 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104010 BABEYOLA A 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104011 . BHUVANESWARI K 5 "1000.00 900.00 _190’6,00
422117104013 HANUSHA R 5 © 1000.00 $00.00 1900.00
422117104014 HEMALATHA D 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104017 JASTINRAJ P 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104018 JULIAN KENNADY P 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104020 KAMALI K 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104021 KANNIYAMMAL E 5 1000.00 900,00 1900.00
422117104022 KARTHIKEYAN N 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
4221 1710'4@2_3 - KAVITHAK 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104026 ~ KAVIYA G (20-07-2000) 5 1000.60 900.00 1900.00
422117104027 - LEEMA ROSE A ' 5 1000.00 900.00  1900.00
422117104028 LIZYPRAVARTHANA J 5 ; f1_boo.oo ©900.00 1900.00
422117104029 MADHAVAN J e "5 “1000.00 1900.00 4900.00
422117104030 - MANISHA KOYARALA M 8 1000.00° 1350.00 . 2350.00
42211710403;- MONISHA K g 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104033 MONISHAM 5. ' 1000.00 90000 1800.00
422117104035  PERIYA NAYAGA MARY S 5 11000.00 $00.00  1900.00
422117104036 PRADEEP A ‘ 5 1000.00 $00.00 1990.00
422117104038 PRAVEENKUMAR P 5 1000.00 900.00 1960.00
: 422117104039 RAJKUMAR M 5 1000.00 - 900.00 1900.00
422117104040  RAMYAR 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117164041 RANJITH KUMAR R 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104042 ROJAS 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117104044 SANGEETHA R 5 1000.00 60.00 1900.00
422117104045 SANTHOSH S 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422147104046 SANTHOSH KUMAR J 5 1000.00 500.00 1900.00

}Inst Code & Name : 4221 -S
o Bt o
i

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

T.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
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422117104047
422117104048
422117104049
422117104050
422117104052
422117104054
422117104055
422117104057
422117104058
422117104059
422117104301
422117104303
422117104304

No. of Students :132

422120105002 -

422120105003
422120105004

422120185005

422120105007

‘422120105008

422120105009
422120105010

422120105011

422120105012 -

422120105013

| 422120105014
422120105015

422120105016

422120105017
- 422120105018

422420105019
422120105020

422119105001

422119405002
422119105003
422115105004
422119105005
422119105006

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

SHARCHANDAR P
SIVASANKARI K
SOWMIYA E
SRINIVASAN M

TAMIL SELVAN V
THENARUVI A
THIRUMALVALAVAN G
VANITHAB
VARSHA M R
VISHNUPRIYAR
ARUN P

RAKHESH JAGHADISH L

VADALARASAN G P

ANTONY GEORGE S R
ARAvmoA& Sl
ASLIN JOSEPH S
BHARANI S
DHIVAGAR M
IYYAPPAN |
MOHANRAJ S
MONIKA R

| MUTHU KUMAR M

PRAVEEN RAJ R

'RAGULR

RAGULR
SANJAID

 SARAVANANK
' SASIDHARA

SUBASHCHANDRABOSE S
VIGNESHV
'viVEKANANDQAN v
AAKASHK

ARAVINDH M

DHASLIMA A
EZHILKUMAR E

FRANKLIN PAUL RAJ A
GOKUL K

5
5

8

W 0 o o o M ™ o

(=]

11
11
11
11
11
14

nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1€00.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

Total : 234100.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00°
o;nb’f'

000
0.00°

-0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.09
0.00
0.00

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering - University : AUC

1200.09
4200.00
420000

4200.00
120000

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

1200.00

. 1200.00
© 1200.00 -
1120000
120000
120000
- 1200.00

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1650.00

1650.00
1650.00

165G.00
1650.00
“1650.00

1200.00

-1200.00
"4200.00

4200.00
4200.00

~1200:00

- 1200.00

+1206.00
120000
©1200.00
: ?200;00

165000
- 1650.00
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1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1960.00

1200.00
41200.00

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

1200.00
4200.00

1650.00

1650.00
1650.00
1650.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
- et C OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
& /¢ Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

: nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422119105907 KAVERIT 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422119105008  KRISHNA JOTHI G 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422119105010  NIVEDHA A 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422119105011  PRADIPRAJ M 11 000  1650.00 1650.00
422119105012 SRIRAM'S 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422119105013 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422119105014  VISHNU PRIYA P 11 000  1650.00 1650.00
422119105301  AJITHKUMAR S 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422119105302  RAJESWARIA 11 000  1650.00 1650.00
422119105303  SURESH KUMAR S 11 000  1650.00 1650.00
422119105304 = THARANIP 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422118105001  AARTHIROJA J 11 000  1800.00 1800.00
422118105004  ANBUMANIB- 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105005 ~ BHUVANESHWARAN K 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105006 ~ BOOBATHIC 11 €00  1800.00 1800.00
422118105007  ESWARIM 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105008 KALAIPRIYAN S 11 000  1800.00 1800.00
422118105009  KANNANS 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105013  MOHANRAJ K 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105014  MURALIKRISHNAN M 11 000  1800.00 1800.00
422118105015  NAVEENKUMAR C 13 0.00 2100.00 2190.00
422118105016 NIVETHA M 11 0.00 180000  1800.00
422118105017 PIEOREX A 11 0.00 180000 1_800;;00
-4521’181’(}5018 'RASUR 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
427118105019 SAMPATHKUMAR G 15 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
42,2i1_81osozo _SIVAPRIYA S 11 0.00 1800.00 ‘daoq.oo
422118105021 SRILEKHAK 11 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
4223313'1'05022 SURENDHARK 11 0,00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105023 VIVETHITHA P 11 000  1800.00 1800.00
42.'2‘1"18‘1‘65301 AROCKIARAJ A I 11 0.00 180000 150_0—00
422118105302 KAVINILAVAN | B 11 000  1800.00  1800.00
422118105304 VIAYV 11 000  1800.00 1800.00
422118105305  VIJAYAKUMAR D 14 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117105001  DHIVYAV 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117105002 - DINESHE 5 1000.00 900.00  1800.00
422117105003 JAGATHRATCHAGAN S 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117105004  KALAISELVAN A 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117105005 KALAIVANI M 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117105006  KIRIDHARAN A 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
422117105008  KUMARESAN S 5 1000.00 900.00 1800.00
422417105009 MONISHAR 5 1000.00 900.00 1900.00
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nst Code & Name : 4221 -

422117105015
422117105018
422117105019
422117105020
422117105025
422117105301
422117105302
422117105303
422117105304
422117105306
422117105308

422117105309

422120106001

422120106003
422212101‘06004
422120106005
422120106006

422120106008
422120106009
422120106010

422120106012
422120106013
4221ﬁ9ﬁo§00i
4ééﬁj§1§ébﬁi
4221191Q§003
422%15165005
’.422119105606
422119106007
7422115105008_'
422119106009
4221{91p§o11
422119106301
422118106001
42211sioeoo3

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

422120106002

422120106007

422120106011

SELVA KUMAR M
SUVEDHA M
UDAYA KUMAR U
VALANARASU A
VINOTHINI R
ARAVINTH M
GANDHIMATHI C
HARIHARAN V
KRISHNA KUMAR S
MOHANRAJS
'VEERAPANDY V
VEERAPRASATH S

No. of Students :77

AKASH R

ANILKUMAR A
LEELAG
NIVETHAU
ARI.\..IASRI s
'SHANMUGAPRIYA N

- SHEKINA JEBASTINA Y
. SRIHARIS =~

SRIMATHIK -
UMAMAGESHWARAN D

. VANJINATHAN G

VASANTHANV

~ VASANTHAKUMAR M
' ANANDHI M
" CINDRELLA PASCAL'S

KOGILA R
MANOJ S
PRADEEPAS

- RANJITHKUMAR M

SANTHOSH KUMAR R

SRIHARINI K

VISHVA D
PRASANNA R
ABINESH M
KAVERI K

No. of Subjects :677

5

5

c o m &

&

11
13
13

o o e .6 a6

T.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

1000.00

1000.00 .

1000.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
$00.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
1200.00
900.00
900.00

- Total : 127850.00

0.00
0.00

£ 10.00

©0.00

0.00
0.00

~ 0.00
"~ 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
“0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1200.00 -

1200.00
1200.60
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

1200.00 -
1200.00

1200.00

' 1200.00 -
120000
-1200.00
120000

165000

1650.00
1sse;db
1650.00
1650.50

1650.00

1650.00
1650.00

1650.00 -

1650.00
1950.00
1850.00

1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.09
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
2200.00
1900.00
1900.00

- Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Univei’sity :AUC

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00°
1200.00

- 4200.00

4200.00 -
1200.00
1‘_55'0.06
'1650.00
1650.00
1650.00 -
1650.00
1650.00 '

1650.00

1656.C0
1656.00
1659.00
1950.00
1950.00 .
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422118106005
422118106007
422118106009
422118106012
422118106013
422118106014
422118106017
422118106018
422118106020
422118106021

" 422118106023

422118106301
422118106302
422118106303
422117106002

422117106003

422117106006
422117106007
422117106008

422117106009

422117106010

422117106011
422117106012
422117106014
422117106015

- 422117106018

422117106019
422117106020
422117106021

No. of Students 55

4221171 osbzs "vYUVARANI %

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -

600 02

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration &

Fees Coliected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

llnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

MANJU R
PARAMESWARI G
PREETHI R
RAMYA V
RAVICHANDIRAN P
SANDHIYA R
SEETHALAKSHMI G
SELVA PRAVEENA S
SINEKAR -
SIVASAKTHI P
VIJAYALAKSHMI K
DELISIYA D
KAVITHA K
KRISHNA DHARSHINI S
ABITHA S
ANANDH'S
DIVYAD
MALINI M
NANDHINI K
NANDHINI M
NISHAY
PRIYADHARSHINI K

 PUNNIYAKODIA

SELVAM

‘SHALINI R
STEPHYGRAFI M

( GAPRIYA 8\

No of Subjects :504

13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
15 0.00 2250.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1950.00
13 0.00 1850.00
5 1000.00 200.00
5 - "10‘00.-06 900.00
5 100000  900.00
5 1600.00 900.00
5 1000.00 900.00
5 1000.00 900.00
5 1090.00 900.00
5 ' iogo,oo éoo.gq
5 1000.00 : vsoo.'oo 3
5o iqoo_.oo 900.00
5 1000.00 900,00
5 © 1000.00 900.60
5 1000.00 éppﬁoo
5 1000.00 ~f9;0_6,‘96 :
5 1000.00 k,s‘m‘o’;o:o’ ‘
5 1ooo 00 79661."06 :

Total 94000 00

422120114001
422120114002
422120114003
422120114004
422120114005
422120114006
422120114008

Branch COde 1 Na'me :144';: B.E. Méchanical Engineering

ALWIN BRUNIX J
..ARAVIN_QHAN S
BALAJIR
GUGAN S
GURUDEVAN S
JAYAPRADHA P

MOHANARAJ S

University : AUC

8 0.00  1200.00
8 - 0.00 1200.00
g 6.00 4200.00
8 0.00 1200.00
8 0.00 4200.00
8 0.00 1200.00
8 » 0.00 1200.00

1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
2250.00
1950.00
1950.00

1950.00

1950.00

1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00

1900.00

1900.00

1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1960.00
1900.00
1900.00

1900.00
~1200.00

1900.00
1900.00
1900.00
1900.00

1900.00
£1900.00

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

1200.00
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tnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

422120114009 MUTHUKUMARAN K 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120114010  NAGARAJ N 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120114611 NARESH D 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120114012 PRASANTH S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120114013 SARATHIK 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120114014  SARATHIS 8 000  1200.00 1200.00
422120114015  SATHISHK 8 000  1200.00 1200.00
422120114016 THIVANT 8 0.00 120000  1200.00
422120114017 VIKRAMK 8 000 120000  1200.00
422120114018 VALLARASANE 8 000 120000  1200.00
| 422119114001  ARUNM 13 0.00 195000  1950.00
422119114002 BHARATHIP 13 0.00 195000 1950.00
| 422119114003 BHARATH KUMAR S 13 000  1950.00 "gs-so.oo
422119114005  DHINESH K 13 000 195000  1950.00
422119114006  JEEVANANTHAM V 13 000  1950.00 - 1950.00
422119114007 KRISHNARAJ M 13 000 485000 1950.00
422119114008~ MOHAMED ABUUBAITHAR M 13 000 495000 195000
| 422119114009 MUTHUVEL P 13 000 495000  1950.00
422119114010 PARAMAGURU PM 13 000 1950.00 1950.00
422119114012 RABINRAJ J 13 000 495000 485000
422119114013 RAMALINGARAJAS - 13 000 495000 4850.00
422119114014 . SIVAKUMAR S 13 000 495000  4950.00
422119114015 - suBASHP ‘ 13 0.00 195000 Qgédﬁoo
422119114016 . VETRIS 13 000 195000 - 1950.00
422119114017 VISHWA J 13 000 195000 ~1950.00
422119114301 - MADHAN M 13 0.00 ‘_ £ 195000 1950.00
422119114302 VELMURUGAND 13 0.00 195000 © 1950.00
422118114001 ANBHAZHAGANT ‘ 12 000 180000  1800.00
422118114003 AROCKIA TONY PLAY J 48 1 000 180000 180000
422118114004 ARULSELVAMM N 12 000 180000  1800.00
:{éé'{'jé114ooé'.' ~ CHANDRUS AR 12 000 iso(;;ﬁhi—figb’bi)i} -
.42"2,1_181'14606 DANIELS - 12 000  1800.00 '.ispo.éo
422118114007 DHINAKARAN K 12 000 . 180000 - fubbi
422118114008 FRALICK S A 12 0.00 1800.00 180,00
.4272‘;1181140097 'KAMALPRIYAN M 12 0.00. "‘1_'800.60 - et e
: 422118‘114010 © KARUNAKARAN B 12 000 180000 1800.00
422118114011 KRISHNARAJ A 12 000 180000  1800.00
422118114012 WMANIVEL D 12 0.00 1800.00 {46000
422118114016  SATHISH KUMAR J 12 0.00 shbsn e
422118114017  SENTHAMIL SELVAN V 13 0.00 195000  1950.00
422118114020 VIGNESHKUMAR A 12 0.00 1800.00  1800.00 |
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS

422118114301 ARUN PRAKASH R 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118114302 KRISHNAKUMAR S 12 0.00 1809.00 1800.00
J 422118114701 DEVENDIRAN R 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117114001 ABINATHAN R 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114002 AGADESAN A 6 1000.00 1050.60 2050.00
422117114003 AGATHIYAN S 6 10600.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114004  AJITHE 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114005 .AJITHKUMAR“’A 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114006  AMSTRONG A 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114007  ANBURAJV 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114008 ANDRO JAYASINTH P 7 1000.00 120000 2200.00
422117114009  ANUA 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114010 ARPUTHASELVAKUMAR P 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114012 ASHWIN K 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114013 BABURAJB 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114014  BALRAJB 6 1000.00  1050.00 2050.00
422117114015 CHRISTOPHER P 6 1000.00 05000 2050.00
4221171 14016 DEEPAK KUMAR S 6 1000.00 .x;o_sg'.,oo 2050.00
4221 1'}1 14017 DEVA KANICKAI RAJ A 6 1000.00 4050.00 2050.00
422117114021 JAYASURYA G V 6 1006.00 405000 205000
422117114023 KATHIRAZHAGAN K 6 1000.00 05000  2050.00
422117114024  KAVIYARASAN D 6 100000  *1050.00  2050:00
422117114025  KUMARAN N 6 1000.00 105000 fﬁs‘omo
422117114026 LAKSHMI NARASIMMAN K 6 1009.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114029 - PRAKASH P 6 1000.00 105000  2050.00
422117114030 PUGAZHENTHIV 6 100000 105000  2050.00
422117114031 _RAJASEKAR A 6 1000.00 .-1"956;6'0 2050.00
' 4221’1,_7'_1_ 14032 RRJKUMAR K- y A 1600.00 120000 2200.00
422117114033 %;ELVAG/SIQAPAT@‘ 6 100000 1050.00 ; zosooo
422&?114034 . SHALVAD 6 1000.00 1050.00. - 2050.00
422117114035 A —Sl'v-Apr{AkAsu R 6 1000.00  '1050.00 = 2050.
422117114037 VALLARASU P 8 100006  1050.00
422117194038 VA_SANTHARAJA G 6 1000.00 1050.00 20¢
422117114039 'VEERARAGU N 6 1000.00 1050._00 "‘2‘4‘);’5"6.00
422117114040  VENKATESH K 6 100000  1050.00 2050.00
4221 i’_71 14041 VIJAYAKUMAR A 6 1000.00 1050.00 '2050.00
422117114042 VINOTHKUMAR P 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114301 DHASS B 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114302 GOPINATH M 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114303 GUHAN G 10 1000.00 1650.00 2650.00
422117114304 JAYASANKAR S 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS |
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected ‘
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2021 - EXAMINATIONS '

}mst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

f
[ 422117114305 MOHANASUNDAR G 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114306 NIVINS L 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114307  SAMPATH KUMAR M 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114308  SELVA GANAPATHY S 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
422117114310 THIRUNAVUKKARASU T 6 1000.00 1050.00 2050.00
. 200 2200
422117114501  JEGANS ) #7 1000.00 756-60 1756.00

e /200 2200
422117114502 ( SATHISHKUMAR A ) 47 1000.00 75600 1750.00
No. of Students :96 No. of Subjects 834 &40 Total : 176850.00 /| 775 0«00

- ! .60
Total No. of Students: 360 Total No. of Subjects : 3477 3 /€% Grand Total : 632800.00 632700

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Registration applications received from the students: 360
9

[ :
ii.%-gzNo. SBINRE206210 51428294713& 4. nh.202) drawn on (Bank)

STATE BMK P INDH  PUDUPET for Rs.632800. 633 700.

Signature’cf Principal Y “bode

Dr.R.AROKIADASS, ME, Ph.D,,

Name : Princlpal,
StAnne's CoMege of Enginecriny & Technolog
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,

L , | Date :  giruvathur-{Pest], Prareti{T.K,
' Cuddalere{Dist), Pin: 607 110

College Seal

Encl : As above

o<

The Controller of Examinations

Anné Univer_giﬂty , Chennai - 600 025.
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.
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ST. ANNE’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY €3k

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichy)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
(An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Institution)
Anguchettypalayam, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District - 607106
Phone: 04142-242661,243661. Mobile: 9442389466
Web site: www.stannescet.ac.in Email: stannescet@gmail.com
Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

This is to certify Anna University has announced, that the students who have
appeared for end semester examination in April-May 2021 are declared as passed in all the

subjects as per the instructions given by the government of Tamilnadu.

"8

Principal

Dr. R.AROKIADASS, ME., Ph.D.,
Principal,
St Anne's College of Engineering & Technology,
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,

Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 11Q.
Encl:

1. List of students



W ST. ANNE’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
.“ (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
aas ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.
List of Students
SL. No. Register No. Student name DEPT. Status
1. 422117104001 ABINAYA K CSE PASS
2. 422117104002 ABIRAMI A CSE PASS
3. 422117104003 AJITH KUMAR S CSE PASS
4. 422117104004 AJITH REVILDO M CSE PASS
5. 422117104005 ANUSHIYA L CSE PASS
6. 422117104006 ARUNA M CSE PASS
7. 422117104007 ARUN PANDIYAN S CSE PASS
8. 422117104008 ASHWINI R CSE PASS
9. 422117104009 ASWINI K CSE PASS
10. 422117104010 BABEYOLA A CSE PASS
11. 422117104011 BUVANESHWARI K CSE PASS
12. 422117104013 HANUSHA R CSE PASS
13. 422117104014 HEMA LATHA D CSE PASS
14. 422117104017 JASTINRAIJ P CSE PASS
15. 422117104018 JULIAN KENNADY S CSE PASS
16. 422117104020 KAMALI K CSE PASS
17. 422117104021 KANNIYAMMAL E CSE PASS
18. 422117104022 KARTHIKEYAN N CSE PASS
19. 422117104023 KAVITHA K CSE PASS
20. 422117104026 KAVIYA G CSE PASS
- B 422117104027 LEEMA ROSE A CSE PASS
22. 422117104028 LIZYPRAVARTHANA J CSE PASS
23. 422117104029 MADHAVAN J CSE PASS
24, 422117104030 MANISHA KOYARALA M CSE PASS
25. 422117104032 MONISHA K CSE PASS
26. 422117104033 MONISHA M CSE PASS
27. 422117104035 PERIYANAYAGAMARY S CSE PASS
28, 422117104036 PRADEEP A CSE PASS
29. 422117104038 PRAVEENKUMAR P CSE PASS
30. 422117104039 RAJKUMAR M CSE PASS
31. 422117104040 RAMYA R CSE PASS
32. 422117104041 RANJITH KUMAR R CSE PASS
33. 422117104042 ROJA S CSE PASS
34. 422117104044 SANGEETHA R CSE PASS




TXXT  ST. ANNE’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

; .;‘ (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Nt ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.
35 422117104045 SANTHOSH S CSE PASS
36. 422117104046 SANTHOSH KUMAR J CSE PASS
37 422117104047 SHARCHANDAR P CSE PASS
38. 422117104048 SIVASANKARI K CSE PASS
39, 422117104049 SOWMIYA E CSE PASS
40. 422117104050 SRINIVASAN M CSE PASS
41. 422117104052 TAMIL SELVAN V CSE PASS
42. 422117104054 THENARUVI A CSE PASS
43. 422117104055 THIRUMAVALAVAN G CSE PASS
4 422117104057 VANITHA B CSE PASS
45. 422117104058 VARSHA M R CSE PASS
46. 422117104059 VISHNUPRIYA R CSE PASS
47. 422117104301 ARUN P CSE PASS
48. 422117104303 RAKHESH JAGHADISH L CSE PASS
49. 422117104304 VADALARASAN G P CSE PASS
50. 422117105001 DHIVYA V EEE PASS
31 422117105002 DINESH E EEE PASS
52, 422117105003 JAGATHRATCHAGAN S EEE PASS
33. 422117105004 KALAISELVAN A 5L PASS
54. 422117105005 KALAIVANI M EEE PASS
33, 422117105006 KIRIDHARAN A EEE PASS
56. 422117105008 KUMERASAN S EEE PASS
a7, 422117105009 MONISHA R EEE PASS
58. 422117105015 SELVAKUMAR M EEE PASS
59. 422117105018 SUVEDHA M EEE PASS
60. 422117105019 UDAYAKUMAR U EEE PASS
61. 422117105020 VALANARASU A EEE PASS
62. 422117105025 VINOTHINI R EEE PASS
63. 422117105301 ARAVINTH M FEE PASS
64. 422117105302 GANDHIMATHI C EEE PASS
65. 422117105303 HARIHARAN V EEE PASS
66. 422117105304 KRISHNAKUMAR S EEE PASS
67. 422117105306 MOHAN RAJ S EEE PASS
68. 422117105308 VEEREPANDY V ¥EE PASS
69. 422117105309 VEERA PRASATH S PrE PASS
70. 422117106002 ABITHA S ECE PASS
1l 422117106003 ANANDH S ECE PASS
72, 422117106006 DIVYA D ECE PASS
73 422117106007 MALINI M BECE PASS




TXT  ST. ANNE’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
..‘ (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
P ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.
74. 422117106008 NANDHINI K ECE PASS
5 422117106009 NANDHINI M ECE PASS
76. 422117106010 NISHA J PUE PASS
77. 422117106011 PRIYADHARSHINI K ECE PASS
78. 422117106012 PUNNIYAKODI A ECE PASS
79, 422117106014 RAJA K ECE PASS
80. 422117106015 RAJADURAI N ECE PASS
81. 422117106018 SELVA M ECE PASS
82. 422117106019 SHALINI R ECE PASS
83. 422117106020 STEPHYGRAFI M ECE PASS
84. 422117106021 SUGAPRIYA C ECE PASS
85. 422117106023 YUVARANI P ECE PASS
86. 422117114001 ABINATHAN R MECH PASS
87. 422117114002 AGADESAN A MECH PASS
88. 422117114003 AGATHIYAN S MECH PASS
89. 422117114004 AJITHE MECH PASS
90. 422117114005 AJITH KUMAR A MECH PASS
o1, 422117114006 AMSTRONG A MECH PASS
92. 422117114007 ANBURAJ V MECH PASS
93. 422117114008 ANDROJAYASINTH P MECH PASS
94. 422117114009 ANU A MECH PASS
95. 422117114010 ARPUTHA SELVAKUMAR P MECH PASS
96. 422117114012 ASHWIN K MECH PASS
97. 422117114013 BABU RAJ B MECH PASS
98. 422117114014 BALRAJ B MECH PASS
99. 422117114015 CHRISTOPHER P MECH PASS
100. 422117114016 DEEPAK KUMAR S MECH PASS
101. 422117114017 DEVA KANICKAI RAJ S MECH PASS
102. 422117114021 JAYASURYA G MECH PASS
103. 422117114023 KATHIRAZHAGAN K MECH PASS
104. 422117114024 KAVIYARASAN D MECH PASS
105. 422117114025 KUMARAN N MECH PASS
106. 422117114026 LAKSHMI NARASIMMAN K MECH PASS
107. 422117114029 PRAKASH P MECH PASS
108. 422117114030 PUGAZHENTHI V MECH PASS
109. 422117114031 RAJA SEKAR A MECH PASS
110. 422117114032 RAJ KUMAR K MECH PASS
111. 422117114033 SELVAGANAPATHI D MECH PASS
112 422117114034 SHALIYA D MECH PASS




m ST. ANNE’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

» yod
T

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM, PANRUTI - 607 106.

113, 422117114035 SIVAPRAKASH R MECH PASS
114. 422117114037 VALLARASU P MECH PASS
115; 422117114038 VASANTHA RAJ G MECH PASS
116. 422117114039 VEERA RAGU N MECH PASS
117 422117114040 VENKATESH K MECH PASS
118. 422117114041 VIJAYA KUMAR A MECH PASS
119. 422117114042 VINOTH KUMAR P MECH PASS
120. 422117114301 DHASS B MECH PASS
121 422117114302 GOPINATH M MECH PASS
122 422117114303 GUHAN G MECH PASS
123, 422117114304 JAYASANKAR S MECH PASS
124. 422117114305 MOHANASUNDAR G - MECH PASS
125. 422117114306 NIVINS L MECH PASS
126. 422117114307 SAMPATHKUMAR M MECH PASS
127 422117114308 SELVAGANAPATHY S MECH PASS
128. 422117114310 THIRUNAVUKKARASU T MECH PASS
1209. 422117114501 JEGAN S MECH PASS
130. 422117114502 SATHISHKUMAR A MECH PASS
KM
Dr. R.AROKIADASS, ME., Ph.D.,
Pr.ncmal
St Anne's Coflega ofEng f:c%mg&Techrro!cgy,
ANGUCHtTTY PALAYAM,

Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.K),
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 110.



